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GRUP NAME / PERSON LEVEL -  GRADE DURATION 

Mr./Ms./Mrs.: Mr/Mdm Gold Package 4 Days/3 Night 

 

Grade : Gold Package 

Duration : 4 Days/3 Night 

 

 Bromo – Ijen – Tumpaksewu is a tour package exploring the natural beauty of East Java that is highly 

recommended to visit when you make a visit to Indonesia, especially the island of Java. In this nature tour, you’ll 

be invited to enjoy the best moments in Bromo namely the Sunrise Panorama, Ijen Crater with Blue Fire, and 

Tumpaksewu which has many parts of the waterfall that looks like a curtain. 

This tour package requires an exploration time of 3 days 2 nights, and we will also hunt for unique and interesting 

culinary on our journey. 

PROGRAM TOUR DETAILS : 

DAY 1 : SURABAYA AIRPORT TO BROMO 

Picking you up from meeting point at Surabaya or Malang, and then we drive about 1.5 hours to the 

Comoro lawang Bromo area via Probolinggo. Before drop you at Hotel around the Bromo area we will 

transit to Probolinggo City tour: for sightseeing and having meal after that we expore to Mada, finally, 

drop you at Hotel Lava Veiw and free program. 

Take the night in Bromo Permai Hotel 

Gold Class : Take an night in LAVA VIEW Hotel (ACCOMODATION 4 STARS), ++ DELUX ROOM 

breakfast & dinner, VILLA ROSE HILL BROMO 

Silver Class: Take a night in BROMO PERMAI Hotel ( HOTEL RESSORT ), ++ TWIN SUPER 

ROOM breakfast & Dinner – Standard 

   
Penajakan / Seruni Point Bromo Creater Sea of sands 
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DAY 02 : BROMO TO BANYUWANGI 

At early morning at 03:00 Am. we will take you to see spectacular sunrise from Mount Penanjakan / 

Seruni Point with jeep 4DW. You will enjoy the magnificent view of Mount Semeru and Mount Bromo 

from summit of Mount Penanjakan / Seruni Point. 

After we drive you trough vas sandy area (Lautan Pasir = Sea of Sands) and then we across to go to the 

summit of Mount Bromo. It’s a concrete well mark step to the edges of great crater. From here, you can 

see the ocean beach and viewing the Hindu Temple held by Tengger Tribe from Bromo, must back to 

the hotel for having breakfast and around 09:00 Am. we must leave it. Then we drive back to the Ijen 

Crater area via Bondowoso. The trip lakes about 4-5 hour from the city of Probolinggo to Bondowoso or 

Belawan Ijen Crater area. 

Take the Overnight around Blawan, Ijen 

Gold Class : Take a night in Hotel around Bondowoso city or Belawan Ijen Area (ACCOMODATION 4 

STARS), ++breakfast & dinner COTTGE GARDEN VIEW 

Silver Class :Take a night in Hotel around Bondowoso city or Belawan Ijen Area (ACCOMODATION 

4 STARS), ++breakfast & dinner 

  
Blue Fire Ijen Crater 

 

DAY 3 : IJEN PALTUDING – TUMAK SEWU 

Getting up at 12:00 Am. if you spend the night in Bondowoso and 01:00 Am. if you spend the night 

in the Belawan Ijen area. Packing up and prepare to continue the journey to Paltuding Ijen Crater. Travel 

time is about 30 minutes from Belawan, and 1 hours 50 minutes from Bondowoso City. 

Arriving at paltuding is the main gate of the Ijen Crater trekking path. From here, you will start trekking 

as far as 3.5 km with a travel time 1.5-2 hours. Until the crater rim, you have to trek down, towards the 

Crater Lake area. From here, you can see the phenomenon of blue fire and mining activities and miners 

who are passing by. Blue Fire Ijen Crater you can enjoy it until 05:00 Am. only because when the sun 

begins to appear the blue fire has been faint because there is a brighter light. 

After enjoying the phenomenon of Blue Fire, we keep on exploring the area above the lip of the crater of 

Ijen to enjoy the sunrise. From here, you can capture the beautiful moments of the acid lake Ijen Crater 

which is green Tosca. Beautiful and spectacular scenery around the crater of Ijen appeared in the 

morning. 

This site makes us being amazed because at the time of the climb we cannot see anything and it is still 

dark. This is like real magic, and can only amaze us and can only say “Wooow its Amazing”. After 

enjoying the view of the Ijen Crater, at 07:00 Am. we return to the starting point of the paltuding gate. 

Resting for a while, enjoying coffee morning and having breakfast at local restaurant, than we continue 

the journey back to Tumpaksewu Waterfall – Lumajang via Jember and having lunch in local restaurant 

all the way. Checking in at hotel and free programs. 
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✓ GOLD CLASS : Take a night in Hotel around Tumpaksewu waterfall (ACCOMODATION 4 

STARS), ++breakfast & dinner 

✓ SIVER CLASS : Take a night in Hotel around Tumpaksewu waterfall (ACCOMODATION 4 

STARS), ++breakfast & dinner 

 

DAY 4 : TUMPAK SEWU - SURABAYA 

Waking up at 07:00 Am. after getting ready and breakfast, than continue the adventure to the 

Tumpaksewu Waterfall. Exploring the Waterfall area, Bidadari Cave and Tetes Cave. After 

being satisfied exploring the waterfall area, we’ll go back to the hotel, packing and preparing to 

travel, back to take you to the drop off point and having lunch in local restaurant all the way. 

End of Service. 
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:

DP 0%

USD IDR

4 USD

:

1 ✓

2 ✓

3 ✓

4 ✓

5 ✓

6 ✓

7 

8 

9 ✓

10 ✓

11 ✓

12 ✓

: 1 R NOTE: ✓ Must Bring

2 ✓ R Recommended to bring

3 R ? Worth considering

4 ✓

5 R

6 R

7 ?

8 ?

9 

Warm Cloth/Winter or wind Jacket

Flash light

Binocular / Camera

Personal medicine & first aid kid and other personal things

Sleeping bag

Comfortable suits & T-Shirt

Sandals/Slippers

Masker for anti ash/Sulfur

Restourant Accommodation

Hottel Accommodation

WHAT TO BRING Good & Confortable trekking shoes

tent, mattrasses, and cooking equipments

Mineral Wather & Snack

Covid-19 equipment

Motorcycle in Madakaripura Waterfall

All Entrance Ticket Spot Tourism

Wind/Winter Jacket (customized size)

CAR + Driver + Parking Fess

Jeep Adventure in Bromo

Profesional Guide Adventure

Horse in Bromo

DETAILS COST PER PERSON PRICE PER PAX

-$                                                                    19.543.700$                                     

INCLUDES DETAIL INCLUDES AT PACKAGE:

BROMO - IJEN - TSW
M. POINT - TANJUNG TEMBAGA HARBOR - BROMO SUNRISE - IJEN BLUE FIRE - TUMPAKSEWU WATERFALL  

BILL/INVOICE PAYMENT METHOD: TO: Mr./Ms./Mrs

/ CASH BEFORE TRIP Mr/Mdm
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:

DP 0%

USD IDR

4 USD

:

1 ✓

2 ✓

3 ✓

4 ✓

5 ✓

6 ✓

7 

8 

9 ✓

10 ✓

11 ✓

12 ✓

: 1 R NOTE: ✓ Must Bring

2 ✓ R Recommended to bring

3 R ? Worth considering

4 ✓

5 R

6 R

7 ?

8 ?

9 

BROMO - IJEN - TSW
M. POINT - TANJUNG TEMBAGA HARBOR - BROMO SUNRISE - IJEN BLUE FIRE - TUMPAKSEWU WATERFALL  

BILL/INVOICE PAYMENT METHOD: TO: Mr./Ms./Mrs

/ CASH BEFORE TRIP Mr/Mdm

DETAILS COST PER PERSON PRICE PER PAX

-$                                                                 20.065.300$                                     

INCLUDES DETAIL INCLUDES AT PACKAGE:

CAR + Driver + Parking Fess

Jeep Adventure in Bromo

Profesional Guide Adventure

Horse in Bromo

Motorcycle in Madakaripura Waterfall

All Entrance Ticket Spot Tourism

Wind/Winter Jacket (customized size)

tent, mattrasses, and cooking equipments

Mineral Wather & Snack

Covid-19 equipment

Restourant Accommodation

Hottel Accommodation

WHAT TO BRING Good & Confortable trekking shoes

Comfortable suits & T-Shirt

Sandals/Slippers

Masker for anti ash/Sulfur

Warm Cloth/Winter or wind Jacket

Flash light

Binocular / Camera

Personal medicine & first aid kid and other personal things

Sleeping bag  
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16.300    T012

SILVER GOLD

1.231       1.952                

 

1 USD ↔ 16.300   IDR

4 PAX

IDR

4 PAX

USD

2

NOTE: 4

HOW TO CALC MORE THAN OPTIONAL PAX 6

EXAMPLE : 8

3 PAX = COST OF ( 2 PAX + (2 PAX : 2 )) 10

5 PAX = COST OF ( 4 PAX + (4 PAX : 4 )) 3 PAX

7 PAX = COST OF ( 6 PAX + (6 PAX : 6 )) 5 PAX

9 PAX = COST OF ( 8 PAX + (8 PAX : 8 )) 7 PAX

11 PAX = COST OF ( 10 PAX + (10 PAX : 10 )) 9 PAX

12 PAX = COST OF (10 PAX + 2 PAX) 11 PAX

12 PAX

2

4

6

8

10

3 PAX

5 PAX

7 PAX

9 PAX

11 PAX

12 PAX 89.845.600$      

64.457.444$      

78.049.290$      

GUEST/P

AX

TOTAL COST (USD)

4.788$             

58.011.700$      

70.953.900$      

28.337.550$      

39.772.000$      

51.154.057$      

GOLD

18.891.700$      

31.817.600$      

44.759.800$      

05 September 2025

PAKET IN USD

DATE RELEASE OF BILL : 05 September 2025 RELEASED CURRENCY:

DATE START TOUR         : SEPT, 2025 05 September 2025

TOTAL COST FOR:

20.065.300Rp                                

TOTAL COST FOR: TOTAL COST (USD)

31.817.600$                                   SILVER GOLD

GUEST/P

AX

838$                 13.659.400$      

1.231$             20.065.300$      

1.633$             26.617.900$      

2.094$             34.132.200$      

2.518$             41.043.400$      

1.257$             20.489.100$      

1.539$             25.081.625$      

1.866$             30.420.457$      

2.327$             37.924.667$      

2.770$             45.147.740$      

3.356$             54.702.800$      

GOLD

1.159$             

1.952$             

2.746$             

3.559$             

4.353$             

1.739$             

2.440$             

3.138$             

MOCHAMAD FATONI, SH.

O W N E R

Call: +62 852-3404-1417

3.954$             

5.512$              
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MAP. IJEN – BROMO – TUMPAK SEWU 
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